
Start-list 100m/hurdles Women National – Participantes 100m/haies Dames National

MICHOT Cécile 1974 France 13"16
FUMEAUX Gaëlle 1985 CA Sion 14"07
KABOUD ME BAM Carole 1978 Cameroun 13"52
NGONO Marie-Lucie 1978 France 14"08
DAVIN Elisabeth 1981 Belgique 13"18
DECAUX Alice 1985 US Ivry / France 13"07
FRANZON Silvia 1984 Italie 13"72
URECH Lisa 1989 SK Langnau 13"78
MÜLLER Claudine 1980 OB Basel 13"69
BOTTER Jessica 1988 SEP Ol. Chx-de-Fonds 14"90
CINCINATIS Lucie 1990 CABW-Nivelles/Belgique 13"53
MC GREAVY Sara 1982 Grande-Bretagne 13"18
KHODADIN Linda 1976 France 12"66
AUREAND Doriane 1989 France 14"31
BERINGS Eline 1986 Belgique 12"97
BÄTTIG Isabel 1989 LC Brühl St-Gallen 14"66
MARIE JOSEPH Veronique  ASU Bron 14"20
DELIGIOS Fabiana 1989 Italie 14"50
VAUCHER Stéphanie 1985 CEP Cortaillod 14"60
REUSE Clélia 1988 CABV Martigny 13"75
SCHERLER Nicole 1982 Lausanne-Sports 13"71

Start-list 100m/hurdles Women U18 National – Participantes 100m/haies Dames U18
National

JOVIEN Laetitia 1991 France 14"63

Start-list 100m/hurdles Women National – Participantes 100m/haies Dames National

KABOUD ME BAM Carole 1978 Cameroun 13"52
MICHOT Cécile 1974 France 13"16
DAVIN Elisabeth 1981 Belgique 13"18
FUMEAUX Gaëlle 1985 CA Sion 14"07
DECAUX Alice 1985 US Ivry / France 13"07
BERINGS Eline 1986 Belgique 12"97
FRANZON Silvia 1984 Italie 13"72
NGONO Marie-Lucie 1978 France 14"08
MARIE JOSEPH Veronique  ASU Bron 14"20
URECH Lisa 1989 SK Langnau 13"78
REUSE Clélia 1988 CABV Martigny 13"75
SCHERLER Nicole 1982 Lausanne-Sports 13"71
VAUCHER Stéphanie 1985 CEP Cortaillod 14"60
DELIGIOS Fabiana 1989 Italie 14"50
AUREAND Doriane 1989 France 14"31
CINCINATIS Lucie 1990 CABW-Nivelles /Belgique 13"53
MÜLLER Claudine 1980 OB Basel 13"69
MC GREAVY Sara 1982 Grande-Bretagne 13"18
KHODADIN Linda 1976 France 12"66

Start-list 100m/hurdles Women U18 International – Participantes 100m/haies Dames
U18 International

JOVIEN Laetitia 1991 France 14"63


